
€2.00

€2.30

€2.00

€2.25

€2.25

€2.25

€2.50

€3.25

€2.25

€2.50

€3.50

€3.50

HOT DRINKS

REGULAR COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

ESPRESSO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO

LARGE CAPPUCCINO 

TEA 

HERBAL TEA 

CAFÉ LATTE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

 

HANSEN
GASTRO BAR

greatdane.mt

VARME DRIKKE

SPECIAL COFFEES
SPECIAL KAFFEE

ICED COFFEE 

IRISH COFFEE 

LA BOMBA 

MALTESE COFFEE 

GREAT DANE COFFEE 

Irish whisky, Coffee, Cream

 

Cognac, Hot Chocolate, Milk

Anisette, Coffee, Cream

 Galliano, Coffee, Cream

€4.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00



COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA
€ 7.50Light Rum, Coconut, Pineapple

Juice, Cream

SEX ON THE BEACH  
€ 7.50Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry

Juice, Orange Juice

SWIMMING POOL
€ 7.50Vodka, Rum, Blue Curacao,

Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE
€ 7.50Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

APEROL SPRITZ
€ 7.75Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

MOJITO 
€ 8.25Light Rum, Mint, Lime, Cane Sugar,

Soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
€ 9.00

Tequila, Gin, Rum, Vodka, Orange
Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Cola 

EASTSIDE
€ 7.25Gin, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint,

Cucumber, Simple Syrup

GIN HASS     
€ 7.25Gin, Fresh Lime Juice, Mango

Syrup, Simple Syrup, Soda

MAI TAI
€ 7.50Dark Rum, Orange Curacao,

Fresh Lime Juice, Almond Syrup

PAINKILLER
€ 7.50Dark Rum, Orange Juice,

Pineapple Juice, Cream of
Coconut, Fresh Lime Juice

HANSEN
GASTRO BAR

greatdane.mt



NON -
ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

VIRGIN COLADA
€ 5.95Creamy Mix of Pineapple and

Coconut

CARDINAL PUNCH
€ 5.95Orange Juice, Lemon Juice,

Cranberry Juice, Ginger Ale

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
€ 5.95Grenadine, Lemon Juice, Orange

Juice, Lemonade

PINK PANTHER   
€ 5.95Cream of Coconut, Fresh Cream,

Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

MONKEY BRAIN
€ 3.75Peach Schnapps, Crème de

Menthe, Baileys, Grenadine

GALLIANO HOT SHOT  
€ 3.75Galliano, Coffee, Cream

SNICKERS SHOT
€ 3.75Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlua,

Cream 

MAD DOG
€ 3.75Vodka, Raspberry Syrup,

Tabasco

HANSEN
GASTRO BAR

greatdane.mt SHOTS



BELLS 

GROUSE 

J&B 

TEACHER’S 

WHITE LABEL (DEWARS) 

JOHNNY WALKER (RED) 

JOHNNY WALKER (BLACK) 

JIM BEAM 

JACK DANIELS 

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

SCOTCH
BOURBON
MALT BLENDS

HANSEN
GASTRO BAR

greatdane.mt

CANADIAN CLUB  

BUSHMILLS  

JAMESON  

SOUTHERN COMFORT 

CHIVAS REGAL  

HIGHLAND PARK

GLENMORANGIE  

GLENFIDDICH  

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€4.25

€4.25

€4.25

€4.25



AVERNA 

FERNET BRANCA  

BRANCA MENTA  

BAILEYS 

KAHLUA  

TIA MARIA  

FRANGELICO  

AMARETTO  

COINTREAU   

GRAND MARNIER (RED) 

LEMONCELLO

RAMAZZOTTI 

JÄGERMEISTER 

GRAPPA 

DRAMBUIE 

GALLIANO 

BAJTRA 

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

€3.25

LIQUEURSHANSEN
GASTRO BAR

greatdane.mt COURVOISIER  

MARTELL  

HENNESSY  

METAXA 

BRANDY  

CALVADOS  

ARMAGNAC 

REMY MARTIN  

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.75

€4.75

LIQØR COGNACS


